

T.A. 01(A)21 (CIS 01/21)

Order no. 17 dated 29.07.2024

Respondent no. 7 files hazira.

Appellant files draft copy of publication, along with its copy.

Let it be kept with the record.

Sherestader is directed to submit a report after verification of the draft copy of publication.

Fix 20.09.2024 for report from sherestader.

D/c by me,