

T.A. 01(A)21 (CIS 01/21)

Order no. 19 dated 20.09.2024

Appellant files hazira and original newspaper (dated 20.09.2024).

Perused the same. Let the newspaper be kept with the record.

Fix 19.11.2024 for further order.

D/C by me,