

T.A. 01(A)21 (CIS 01/21)

Order no. 24 dated 13.08.2025

Appellant files hazira and amended memo. of appeal.

Respondent no. 7 files hazira.

Call for T.C.R.

Fix 05.12.2025 for T.C.R.

D/C by me,